Model No.M3600 ROUTER







Model No.M3600 ROUTER

ue

S&m e anis I/C | Qty [New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
001 266326-2 Ttu 4X18 2
002 454025-0 HHUSIHUT 1
003 143591-9  |wigjm™igs 1

C10 |643564-7 |iRuSU)H 2
C20 |816811-1 anNSImES s 1
005 596378-2  |ednMgw 220V 1
C11 |654451-5 S80NTH 2
C21 [654486-6 |sanimusnsiwgH 2
006 418486-8  |tug:mimmi 1
007 211381-9 BALL BEARING 62977 1
008 681666-1  |Tmi 1
009 517883-6  |einN&iS 220V 1
D10 INC. 7,8,10
010 240069-4 N1 83 1
011 285711-0 BEARING RETAINER 50 1
012 211335-6 BALL BEARING 600477 1
013 183C93-1 MIBSHEMS L 1
015 141868-6 |5USs 1
016 911268-2 TumMNUY ™ M5X45 WR 4
017 233397-4 TRIUENU 11 1
018 324424-9 HALF NUT 1
019 763629-0 COLLET NUT 1
020 763622-4 COLLET CONE 1/2” 1
021 911353-1  |TeumpUE™ M6X30 WR 2
022 183C94-9 MHZHEMS R 1
024 265099-4 TumpUY™ M4X14 1
025 454033-1 ASiAian 1
026 266335-1 SET BOLT M8X16 1
027 231670-6 THIUSH 16 1
028 286270-7 CAP 11 1
029 256482-6 |ARISSU 6 1
030 233396-6 TIIUEU 7 1
031 265759-8 | Trumgnenuwsis M10X80 1
032 265135-6 |7ty M4X10 2
033 266328-8 |7ty 5X80 2
034 643700-5 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 7-18 2
035 B-80341 g&TON BRUSH SET CB 1
036 682574-9 CORD GUARD 10-90 1
037-1 |691780-5 |i8j133 0.75-2-2.0 1 *
037-2 [691780-5 18j18% 0.75-2-2.0 0 1
038 687140-7 STRAIN RELIEF 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2/9/2022




Model No.M3600 ROUTER

gi:%em eI~ foish I/C | Qty [New/Old| Sales Purch. Note

039 266326-2 Tt 4X18 2
041-1 651066-9 MHENA ST115A-TB-S1 1
043 418484-2 NYLON NUT M10 1
044 153764-6 BUMIMENUMSYL 50 1
045 317747-2 BEARING BOX 1
046 266326-2 |7t 4X18 2
047 851Y27-1  |[sAinm: M3600 1
048 454027-6 |AEURRMA 1
049 266326-2  |7eu 418 2
050 418492-3 SHSU 1
051 233456-4 TIUENU 11 2
052 141867-8  |sInficas 1
053 454032-3  |MHSUMNISG 1
055 265135-6 Toa M4X10 4
056 265133-0 |7t M5X10 2
057 454026-8 usions 1
058 324425-7 MR AR 1
059 317748-0 guMIlsy 1
060 252137-1 HEX. NUT M5-8 1 *
061 233398-2 TIUENU 12 1
062 265516-4  |Ug[HANUSIAMAN M5X28 1 *
062-1 |265587-1 UgRMNUSIAMAN M5X20 S 1
063 251470-8  |TwmMNUNU M6 1
064 252137-1 HEX. NUT M5-8 1 *
065 265517-2  |UgEMNUSiAMAN M5X40 1 *
065-1 [265587-1 UgHmnusimMan M5X20 S 1
066 252137-1 HEX. NUT M5-8 1 *
067 265515-6  |UgHMpUSiAMAN M5X16 1 *
067-1 [265586-3 |UgHMANMUSIAMAN M5X14 S 1
068 233396-6 TIUENU 7 2
069 265761-1  |Teugnenwis M5X16 2
070 266326-2 Tty 4X18 4
AO1 196202-5 TRIMMER GUIDE SET 1

C10 [265760-3 |Trwgnenwis M5X10 2

C20 (941101-4 MAuIUS 5 2
A03 193894-1 NS HEUMIMISE D 1
AO4 345387-6 TEMPLET GUIDE 16 1
A05 763809-8  |UnMMNUTIUIR 6.35 1
A06 763810-3 |UnWMANUTIUIR 9.53 1
A07 781034-9 NN U S 8-24 1
AO8 165718-1 STRAIGHT GUIDE 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2/9/2022




Model No.M3600 ROUTER

gi:%em eI~ s I/C | Qty |New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
A09 733237-1 STRAIGHT BIT 12E 1 *
A09-1 191Y81-6 STRAIGHT BIT 12E SET (0] 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2/9/2022




